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#

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Place

1

2-5

6

7-10

11-12

13-14

15

Name

Andrew Schimmell

Crissy Devine

Colt Lehman

Finnick Devoy

Oslo La Fortune

Leo Schmitt

John Paul Goebel

Eddy Tripec

Elijah Goebel

Libby Jancowski

Ellie Coomes

Braylon Stroud

Nadine Cain

Rowen Schenk

Dean Harrison

ID Rating

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

unr.

Rd 1

W15

W9

W11

B---

W12

D13

W10

W14

L2

L7

L3

L5

D6

L8

L1

Rd 2

W2

L1

W8

L6

L7

W4

W5

L3

W13

W12

D15

L10

L9

B---

D11

Rd 3

W7

W8

W6

W14

W15

L3

L1

L2

W10

L9

D13

B---

D11

L4

L5

Rd 4

W3

W7

L1

W9

B---

W15

L2

W13

L4

W14

D12

D11

L8

L10

L6

Total

 4.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.5

 1.5

 1.0

 1.0

 0.5

T-Op. cumul.

24.5

27

24

13

10

19.5

27

21

20

15.5

15

13

19

15

25


